
 

Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical 
Paper Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 

Examination 

Revised Time of 
the Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

 

B.Pharma I  

(Practical)    

BP112RBP   
Remedial Biology –

Practical  
 

14/01/2025 
  

(10.00  Onward) 
 

BP111P   
Communication Skills 

– Practical  
 

14/01/2025 
  

(10.00  Onward) 
 

B.Pharma V  

(Practical) 

BP 507P  
Pharmacology II 

Practical  
 

14/01/2025 
  

(02.00 – 04.30) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date:26.12.2024        Controller of Examinations 



 

 

Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical 
Paper Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 

Examination 

Revised Time of 
the Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

BA.LLB IX   

(Re-appear)   

LLB 901  
Legal Ethics and Court 

Crafts  
 

27/12/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 
 

BA.LLB V 

(Re-appear)   
LLB 502 

Law of Evidence   
03/01/2025 

  
(10.00 – 01.00) 

 

BPT I   

(Re-appear)   
BPT 103 

Biochemistry   
04/01/2025 

  
(10.00 – 01.00) 

 

B.Pharma II 

(Re-appear)  

BP 202T 
Pharamaceutical 

Organic Chemistry I – 
Theory  

31/12/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

22/01/2025 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 26.12.2024        Controller of Examinations 


